2025/5/7 T4 2:00:10
2025/5/7 T4 2:07:16
2025/5/7 T4 2:48:43
2025/5/7 T4 2:59:40
2025/5/7 T4 3:18:30
2025/5/7 T4 3:31:59
2025/5/7 T4 4:18:37
2025/5/7 T4 5:58:52
2025/5/7 T4 8:07:58
2025/5/7 T4 9:16:11
2025/5/7 T4 9:19:30
2025/5/8 £4 9:22:11
2025/5/8 £4 10:03:20
2025/5/8 £4 11:02:59
2025/5/8 T4 4:05:45
2025/5/8 T4 4:05:58
2025/5/8 T4 4:07:04
2025/5/9 £49:01:23
2025/5/9 £4 10:51:06
2025/5/9 T4 3:55:21
2025/5/9 T4 4:37:59

2025/5/9 T4 5:17:33

A (RERC)

RRH
HARRC
HiesE
ERfgs
=iz
HUE
REE
B
i

EE

HER

=i
=
ok

oo
i
H

0935220550

0935028431

0986895613

0980704520

0939795848

0929552812

0939764993

0975228572

0915-381673

0912774563

0988273919

0933920311

0958-768-857

0928899802

0920313258

0919743035

0937032777

0953427321

0920630267

0919285267

0970251105

0923312989

ZE(RIARSLSMED BRAK(ZH)

BHEEEE
B-BITHIERS

EHEEAE

BHEEAE
EHEEAE
EHEEEE
AR
AR
=HEEEE
EHEEEE
BHEHAE
=HEEAE
EHEEEE
BHEEEE
BHEEAE

NN o

N i

N

BB B RIOBE OREOR R DK
1t 1

1t

N

i
= T = = |
NN

Nt

BRAY (E17E)




