

時間戳記	姓名(集團同仁)	連絡電話	去程(松江南京站 8 號出口 搭乘人數(去程))	回程	搭乘人數(回程)
2025/5/7 下午 2:00:10	吳家銘	0935220550	是-搭接送車	3 是-搭接送車	3
2025/5/7 下午 2:07:16	林陳文	0935028431	否-自行前往機場	否-自行返家	
2025/5/7 下午 2:48:43	林宛萱	0986895613	是-搭接送車	1 否-自行返家	
2025/5/7 下午 2:59:40	邱健裕	0980704520	否-自行前往機場	否-自行返家	
2025/5/7 下午 3:18:30	高銘偉	0939795848	是-搭接送車	1 是-搭接送車	1
2025/5/7 下午 3:31:59	許秋慧	0929552812	是-搭接送車	1 否-自行返家	
2025/5/7 下午 4:18:37	洪紹齊	0939764993	是-搭接送車	1 否-自行返家	
2025/5/7 下午 5:58:52	李奇鴻	0975228572	是-搭接送車	1 是-搭接送車	1
2025/5/7 下午 8:07:58	詹佩珊	0915-381673	是-搭接送車	2 是-搭接送車	2
2025/5/7 下午 9:16:11	陳灝柔	0912774563	是-搭接送車	2 是-搭接送車	2
2025/5/7 下午 9:19:30	洪緯杰	0988273919	是-搭接送車	2 是-搭接送車	2
2025/5/8 上午 9:22:11	黃珮婷	0933920311	是-搭接送車	1 否-自行返家	
2025/5/8 上午 10:03:20	蔡曼穎	0958-768-857	是-搭接送車	2 是-搭接送車	2
2025/5/8 上午 11:02:59	張國欽	0928899802	是-搭接送車	2 是-搭接送車	2
2025/5/8 下午 4:05:45	陳建宏	0920313258	是-搭接送車	2 是-搭接送車	2
2025/5/8 下午 4:05:58	陳嘉禾	0919743035	是-搭接送車	1 是-搭接送車	1
2025/5/8 下午 4:07:04	陳秋吉	0937032777	是-搭接送車	1 是-搭接送車	1
2025/5/9 上午 9:01:23	張佩琦	0953427321	是-搭接送車	1 否-自行返家	
2025/5/9 上午 10:51:06	李依璇	0920630267	否-自行前往機場	否-自行返家	
2025/5/9 下午 3:55:21	吳承穎	0919285267	否-自行前往機場	否-自行返家	
2025/5/9 下午 4:37:59	張真華	0970251105	否-自行前往機場	否-自行返家	
2025/5/9 下午 5:17:33	陳孟祺	0923312989	否-自行前往機場	是-搭接送車	2